
 

Autumn term 2 2025 

Autumn Term Staff Inset/Development Days 

(School closed to children) 

Monday 3rd November 

 

Half Term Starts 

Children back to School  

Tuesday 4th November 

 

Year 5 Woodrow Residential Visit Thursday 6th – Friday 7th November 

Y6 Remembrance Service  Tuesday 11th November 10:30am in church 

KS2 Parent Consultations in person Wednesday 26th November 4-7pm 

KS2 Parent Consultations  in person Thursday 27th November 5-8pm 

PSA Christmas Fair in The Junction Friday 28th November 3 – 5pm 

EYFS Nativity Play Thursday 4th December 10:30am 

KS1 Nativity Play Thursday 4th December 1:45pm 

Chorleywood Festive Evening CCS Choir to sing Friday 5th December from 6pm 

Values ‘Tea with the Headteacher’ Wednesday 10th December 2:30-3pm 

Nine Lessons and Carols Service in Church with 

school choir all are welcome 

Monday 15th December 3:45pm  

Christmas Jumper Day Wednesday 17th December 

Christmas Lunch  Wednesday 17th December 

Christingle Service in Church  Friday 19th December 9:30am Y6/YR parents 

Autumn Term Ends Friday 19th December 1:30pm 

Christmas Holidays School closed to children Monday 22nd December – Friday 2nd January 2026 

STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY SCHOOL CLOSED TO 

CHILDREN 

Monday 5th January & Tuesday 6th January 

SPRING TERM 2026 BEGINS CHILDREN BACK TO 

SCHOOL 

Wednesday 7th January 2026 


